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Late Model Sportsman Qualifying 99Laps:

1 22 COLE ALLERS 14.862

2 24 DYLAN STOVALL 14.987

3 1Z AARON ZIMMERMAN 15.050

4 82 JOSH TRAMMELL 15.221

5 11 JEFF BOZELL 15.235

6 34 MIKE GREEN 15.251

7 47 SIMMIE HICKS 15.270

8 25 RALPH WINE 15.374

9 96T BILL TOMLINSON 15.391

10 84 JOE GONZALES 15.401

11 56 ADAM REPLOGLE 15.404

12 85 STEVEN HERR 15.408

13 96 KEN PAPESH 15.422

14 23X BILLY YATES 15.432

15 007 TERRY HUMPHREYS 15.478

16 25V BRAD VANAVERY 15.489

17 12 BRYAN ALLERS 15.503

18 23 MAKENA SNYDER 15.532

19 12B BRENT DROBNY 15.607

20 EZ99 ETHAN EASEY 15.744

Late Model Sportsman Fast Car Da 6Laps:

1 11 JEFF BOZELL 15.235

2 34 MIKE GREEN 15.251

3 82 JOSH TRAMMELL 15.221

4 1Z AARON ZIMMERMAN 15.050

5 24 DYLAN STOVALL 14.987

6 22 COLE ALLERS 14.862

Late Model Sportsman Heat 6Laps:

1 96 KEN PAPESH 15.422

2 25 RALPH WINE 15.374

3 56 ADAM REPLOGLE 15.404

4 47 SIMMIE HICKS 15.270

5 84 JOE GONZALES 15.401

6 85 STEVEN HERR 15.408

7 96T BILL TOMLINSON 15.391

Late Model Sportsman Heat 6Laps:

1 23 MAKENA SNYDER 15.532

2 007 TERRY HUMPHREYS 15.478

3 23X BILLY YATES 15.432

5 EZ99 ETHAN EASEY 15.744

6 12B BRENT DROBNY 15.607

7 25V JESSE VANAVERY SR 999.999

Late Model Sportsman A Feature 35Laps:

1 24 DYLAN STOVALL 14.987

2 11 JEFF BOZELL 15.235

3 1Z AARON ZIMMERMAN 15.050

4 22 COLE ALLERS 14.862

5 47 SIMMIE HICKS 15.270

6 84 JOE GONZALES 15.401

7 23 MAKENA SNYDER 15.532

8 56 ADAM REPLOGLE 15.404

9 85 STEVEN HERR 15.408

10 007 TERRY HUMPHREYS 15.478

11 25V JESSE VANAVERY SR 999.999

12 23X BILLY YATES 15.432

13 96T BILL TOMLINSON 15.391

14 25 RALPH WINE 15.374

15 EZ99 ETHAN EASEY 15.744

16 12 BRYAN ALLERS 15.503

17 96 KEN PAPESH 15.422

18 12B BRENT DROBNY 15.607

19 82 JOSH TRAMMELL 15.221
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Street Stock Qualifying 99Laps:

1 11B COLIN BOZELL 15.869

2 5 KYLE SANTORA 15.948

3 35 SCOTT GARY JR 16.000

4 5H TYLER HUFFORD 16.037

5 12 BOB METHENY 16.040

6 11F CALVIN FOOTE 16.178

7 26 KENNY HEAD 16.240

8 71 LANCE GARY 16.321

9 96 RUSSELL RICHTER 16.352

10 7 TAYLOR SEXTON 16.532

11 1 DENNIS ZIMMERMAN 16.652

12 92 ANDREW BEHLKE 18.172

Street Stock Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 11F CALVIN FOOTE 16.178

2 5H TYLER HUFFORD 16.037

3 5 KYLE SANTORA 15.948

4 11B COLIN BOZELL 15.869

5 12 BOB METHENY 16.040

6 35 SCOTT GARY JR 16.000

Street Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 96 RUSSELL RICHTER 16.352

2 71 LANCE GARY 16.321

3 26 KENNY HEAD 16.240

4 1 DENNIS ZIMMERMAN 16.652

5 7 TAYLOR SEXTON 16.532

Street Stock A Feature 30Laps:

1 5 KYLE SANTORA 15.948

2 11B COLIN BOZELL 15.869

3 5H TYLER HUFFORD 16.037

4 35 SCOTT GARY JR 16.000

5 96 RUSSELL RICHTER 16.352

6 7 TAYLOR SEXTON 16.532

7 1 DENNIS ZIMMERMAN 16.652

8 71 LANCE GARY 16.321

9 11F CALVIN FOOTE 16.178

10 12 BOB METHENY 16.040

11 26 KENNY HEAD 16.240

Outlaw FWD Qualifying 99Laps:

1 247 DANNY PAYNE 16.289

2 11S JEFFREY SAYLES 16.327

3 28 ADAM VANAVERY 16.396

4 1 JASON PATTERSON 16.416

5 27 DAVE LEONARD JR 16.428

6 0s WILL SLAUGHTER 16.507

7 16 DUANE GREEN 16.594

8 58 APRYL PATTERSON 16.698

9 2G JOHN GONZALES 16.739

10 11 VALERIE BOZELL 16.966

11 9 ALEX SEXTON 17.024

12 7 JEREMIAH YALE 17.171

13 9H AUSTIN HARRISON 17.475

14 21 SHAWN OSBORNE 18.156

Outlaw FWD Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 27 DAVE LEONARD JR 16.428

2 1 JASON PATTERSON 16.416

3 11S JEFFREY SAYLES 16.327

4 0s WILL SLAUGHTER 16.507

5 28 ADAM VANAVERY 16.396

6 247 DANNY PAYNE 16.289

Outlaw FWD Heat 6Laps:

1 16 DUANE GREEN 16.594

2 58 APRYL PATTERSON 16.698

3 2G JOHN GONZALES 16.739

4 9 ALEX SEXTON 17.024

5 11 VALERIE BOZELL 16.966

6 7 JEREMIAH YALE 17.171

7 21 SHAWN OSBORNE 18.156

8 9H AUSTIN HARRISON 17.475
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Outlaw FWD A Feature 25Laps:

1 27 DAVE LEONARD JR 16.428

2 1 JASON PATTERSON 16.416

3 0s WILL SLAUGHTER 16.507

4 247 DANNY PAYNE 16.289

5 7 JEREMIAH YALE 17.171

6 11 VALERIE BOZELL 16.966

7 9 ALEX SEXTON 17.024

8 9H AUSTIN HARRISON 17.475

9 11S JEFFREY SAYLES 16.327

10 21 SHAWN OSBORNE 18.156

11 28 ADAM VANAVERY 16.396

12 16 DUANE GREEN 16.594

13 58 APRYL PATTERSON 16.698

14 2G JOHN GONZALES 16.739

Burg Stock Qualifying 99Laps:

1 84 DILLON ROSE 17.442

2 8 ED CLAWSON 17.523

3 45 BOB REED 17.586

4 18 RYAN OSBORNE 17.619

5 83K MICHAEL KERBER 17.834

6 20M JAMES MOORE 17.877

7 86 LONNIE GREEN 17.896

8 14 GARY WADE 17.923

9 4X SUMMER VELASQUEZ 18.018

10 68 DUANE GREEN 18.020

11 09D KEITH DIXON 18.055

12 81 MATT BRAUER 18.066

13 81M DALE MCGHAN 18.071

14 25 BRUCE WILSON 18.075

15 5 TOD WATSON 18.079

16 33R RYAN DIAMOND 18.094

17 17 AARON ANDERSON 18.145

18 42 DAVID GREEN 18.168

19 97 JORDEN BRINKERT 18.174

20 4D4 JESSE HARD 18.268

21 45G MIKE GALE 18.292

22 91 PATRIC RHODA 18.297

23 3G DAN GONZALES 18.322

24 2.0 SHAWN SMITH 18.328

25 15A CHARLES ANDERSON 18.411

26 15 LELAND RIDDLE JR 18.439

27 32 STEVEN VANVLEET 18.440

28 7 PAUL HAINER 18.477

29 23 TRAVIS PETTO 18.481

30 83 RYAN HUFFORD 18.509

31 80 ZACKARY DENTON 18.545

32 65 JAMES CANTRELL 18.632

33 79 JOE HENDRIXSON 18.703

34 19 JOSEPH CARLIN 18.730

35 08 TYLER DIAMOND 18.929

36 27W BRYAN WOODALL 19.139

37 77P BRIAN PATTON 19.329

38 127 JOE COLLIGE 19.489

39 6X TIM TOMP 41.804
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Burg Stock Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 45 BOB REED 17.586

2 20M JAMES MOORE 17.877

3 8 ED CLAWSON 17.523

4 18 RYAN OSBORNE 17.619

5 83K MICHAEL KERBER 17.834

6 84 DILLON ROSE 17.442

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 5 TOD WATSON 18.079

2 81 MATT BRAUER 18.066

3 68 DUANE GREEN 18.020

4 17 AARON ANDERSON 18.145

5 33R RYAN DIAMOND 18.094

6 25 BRUCE WILSON 18.075

7 14 GARY WADE 17.923

8 09D KEITH DIXON 18.055

9 4X SUMMER VELASQUEZ 18.018

10 86 LONNIE GREEN 17.896

11 42 DAVID GREEN 18.168

12 95 JOHN HICKS 999.999

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 7 PAUL HAINER 18.477

2 32 STEVEN VANVLEET 18.440

3 91 PATRIC RHODA 18.297

4 83 RYAN HUFFORD 18.509

5 97 JORDEN BRINKERT 18.174

6 15A CHARLES ANDERSON 18.411

7 45G MIKE GALE 18.292

8 2.0 SHAWN SMITH 18.328

9 15 LELAND RIDDLE JR 18.439

10 3G DAN GONZALES 18.322

12 23 TRAVIS PETTO 18.481

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 19 JOSEPH CARLIN 18.730

2 79 JOE HENDRIXSON 18.703

3 65 JAMES CANTRELL 18.632

4 27W BRYAN WOODALL 19.139

5 127 JOE COLLIGE 19.489

6 80 ZACKARY DENTON 18.545

7 6X TIM TOMP 41.804

8 08 TYLER DIAMOND 18.929

Burg Stock A Feature 20Laps:

1 68 DUANE GREEN 18.020

2 14 GARY WADE 17.923

3 86 LONNIE GREEN 17.896

4 45 BOB REED 17.586

5 8 ED CLAWSON 17.523

6 97 JORDEN BRINKERT 18.174

7 18 RYAN OSBORNE 17.619

8 09D KEITH DIXON 18.055

9 83K MICHAEL KERBER 17.834

10 45G MIKE GALE 18.292

11 5 TOD WATSON 18.079

12 42 DAVID GREEN 18.168

13 20M JAMES MOORE 17.877

14 4X SUMMER VELASQUEZ 18.018

15 4D4 JESSE HARD 18.268

16 17 AARON ANDERSON 18.145

17 33R RYAN DIAMOND 18.094

18 25 BRUCE WILSON 18.075

19 81 MATT BRAUER 18.066

20 81M DALE MCGHAN 18.071

21 84 DILLON ROSE 17.442

Burg Stock B Feature 15Laps:

1 19 JOSEPH CARLIN 18.730

2 15 LELAND RIDDLE JR 18.439

3 83 RYAN HUFFORD 18.509

4 32 STEVEN VANVLEET 18.440

5 65 JAMES CANTRELL 18.632

6 08 TYLER DIAMOND 18.929

7 15A CHARLES ANDERSON 18.411

8 7 PAUL HAINER 18.477

9 23 TRAVIS PETTO 18.481

10 3G DAN GONZALES 18.322

11 79 JOE HENDRIXSON 18.703

12 80 ZACKARY DENTON 18.545

13 95 JOHNNY HICKS 999.999

14 91 PATRIC RHODA 18.297

15 2.0 SHAWN SMITH 18.328

16 127 JOE COLLIGE 19.489

17 27W BRYAN WOODALL 19.139

18 6X TIM TOMP 41.804
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